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Date Start Event Name Location Contact Full Name Setup Instructions Last Modified Status
Mon 08/22/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer

and Pom Practice
Almond - Field House
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

Clint Branning 2011-08-11 15:04:02 Active

Wed 08/24/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Mon 08/29/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Tue 08/30/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Thu 09/01/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Wed 09/07/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Thu 09/08/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Mon 09/12/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Tue 09/13/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active
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Thu 09/15/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer

and Pom Practice
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Tue 09/20/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Thu 09/22/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-09-21 08:06:52 Cancelled

Tue 09/27/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Thu 09/29/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Mon 10/03/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Tue 10/04/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Wed 10/12/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township
Cheerleading Practice

Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

Clint Branning 2011-08-11 15:09:28 Active
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Thu 10/13/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township

Cheerleading Pep Rally
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Gymnasium
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning Bleachers out on both
sides of the gym.

4 tables - to be placed in
gym, between doors on
cafeteria wall

8 chairs - to be placed in
gym by tables.

2011-10-11 07:25:44 Active

Mon 10/17/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Tue 10/18/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Thu 10/20/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Sat 10/22/2011 3:00 pm Warren Cheer and Pom Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Room 211
(Lecture)
Almond - Gymnasium
Almond - Field House
Almond - Cafeteria (ALL)
Almond - 267 (PE
Classroom)
Warren Township HS -
Almond
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

Leave the following in
front entrace, group will
set up. Maintenance may
help as instructed:

20 tables, 24 chairs,
stantions - place in front
entrance for group to set
up

bleachers open in gym

2011-10-11 07:31:15 Active

Sun 10/23/2011 6:00 am Warren Cheer and Pom Almond - Utility Gym
(More on next page)

Set up on Saturday - 24
chairs, 20 tables,
stantions

bleachers in gym

2011-10-11 07:32:47 Active
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(Continued from previous
page)
Almond - Room 211
(Lecture)
Almond - Gymnasium
Almond - Field House
Almond - Cafeteria (ALL)
Almond - 267 (PE
Classroom)
Warren Township HS -
Almond
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

Mon 10/24/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Tue 10/25/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Thu 10/27/2011 6:30 pm Warren Township Cheer
and Pom Practice

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House

Clint Branning 2011-08-10 13:49:04 Active

Mon 10/31/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - Gymnasium
Almond - Black Box
Theatre (321)
Almond - Field House

2011-10-24 16:23:09 Active

Wed 11/02/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - Field House
Almond - Black Box
Theatre (321)
Almond - Gymnasium

2011-10-24 16:22:22 Active

Thu 11/03/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - Gymnasium
Almond - Black Box
Theatre (321)
Almond - Field House

2011-10-24 16:22:22 Active
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Mon 11/07/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer

& Pom
Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

2011-11-29 09:25:45 Active

Wed 11/09/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

2011-11-29 09:25:45 Active

Mon 11/14/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

2011-11-29 09:25:45 Active

Thu 11/17/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

2011-11-29 09:25:45 Active

Mon 11/21/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Field House
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

2011-11-29 09:25:45 Active

Mon 11/28/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)

2011-10-24 16:30:23 Active

Wed 11/30/2011 7:00 pm Warren Township Cheer
& Pom

Almond - 266 (Aerobics
Room)
Almond - Utility Gym

2011-10-24 16:30:23 Active


